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Agenda:

• The full event agenda can be found on the following pages



Day Activities Period Activity type

Day 1
4.07. 

(Friday)

16:00

17:00

18:00-19:00

Lecture
Getting to know each 

other
Research excursion

Lectures (L), 
individual work, 

discussion,
Research excursion

Lectures (L), 
individual work, 

discussion,
Research excursion

Arrival and registration of 
participants

Opening of the school

Professor's lecture

Day 2
5.07. 

(Saturday)

Breakfast

L1: Montenegrin culture and 
innovations

L2: Cave culture and innovations

Individual work - analysis of 
selected 2 texts related to the 
lectures

Critical analysis and comparison

Lunch

Research excursion - cultural 
hubs:  
Red rock

Breakfast

L1: The impact of innovations on 
shaping society

L2: Culture or economy as the 
basis of society?

Individual work - analysis of 
selected 2 texts related to the 
lectures

Critical analysis and comparison

Lunch

Research excursion - cultural 
hubs: Bar - Old Olive Tree - Ulcinj

07:00-07:40

08:00-09:45

10:00-11:45

12:00-12:45

12:45-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-21:00

07:00-07:40

08:00-09:45

10:00-11:45

12:00-12:45

12:45-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-21:00

Day 3
6.07. 

(Sunday)



Day 4
7.07.

(Monday)

Day 5
8.07.

 (Tuesday)

Day 6
9.07. 

(Wednesday)

Day Activities Period Activity type

Breakfast

L1: Culture and dissemination of 
new technologies

L2: AI: a product of culture or 
technology?

Individual work - analysis of 
selected 2 texts related to the 
lectures

Critical analysis and comparison

Lunch

Research excursion - cultural 
hubs:
Obod-Lipska Cave

07:00-07:40

08:00-09:45

10:00-11:45

12:00-12:45

12:45-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-21:00

Lectures (L), 
individual work, 

discussion,
Research excursion

Lectures (L), 
individual work, 

discussion,
Research excursion

Lectures (L), 
individual work, 

discussion,
Research excursion

Breakfast

L1: Jewish culture and innovation

L2: European culture and 
innovation

Individual work - analysis of 
selected 2 texts related to the 
lectures

Critical analysis and comparison

Lunch

Research excursion - cultural 
hubs:
Boka Kotorska - boat cruise

Breakfast

L1: Chinese culture and 
innovation

L2: Indian Culture and Innovation

Individual work - analysis of 
selected 2 texts related to the 
lectures

Critical analysis and comparison

Lunch

Research excursion - cultural 
hubs:
Grebaje Valley - Vrulja - Return 
via Plav and Albania

07:00-07:40

08:00-09:45

10:00-11:45

12:00-12:45

12:45-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-21:00

07:00-07:40

08:00-09:45

10:00-11:45

12:00-12:45

12:45-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-21:00



Day 7
10.07. 

(Thursday)

Day 8
11.07. 

(Friday)

Day 9
12.07. 

(Saturday)

Day Activities Period Activity type

Breakfast

L1: Entrepreneurial culture and 
innovation

L2: Technology and culture

Individual work - analysis of 
selected 2 texts related to the 
lectures

Critical analysis and comparison

Lunch

Research excursion - cultural 
hubs: Ostrog Monastery - Walls 
of Nikšić - King Nikola's Palace

07:00-07:40

08:00-09:45

10:00-11:45

12:00-12:45

12:45-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-21:00

Lectures (L), 
individual work, 

discussion,
Research excursion

Lectures (L), 
individual work, 

discussion,
Research excursion

Individual work, 
discussion, exam

Certificate 
presentation

School closure

Breakfast

Research excursion - cultural 
hubs: Cetinje and Lovćen - 
Mausoleum, Professor's lecture, 
lunch at Ivan's beds with 
students

L1: Culture of sports and 
innovation

L2: Culture of food and 
innovation

Individual work - analysis of 
selected 2 texts related to the 
lectures

Critical analysis and comparison

Dinner

Breakfast

Free time (final exam 
preparation)

Socializing with students

Visit to Duklja and Vučinić Winery 
(lunch)

Final exam

Closing of the school and 
presentation of certificates

Entertainment on the Creative 
Terrace - Student Forum

07:00-07:40

08:30-13:00

13:45-15:00

15:15-17:00

17:15-18:15

18:30-20:00

20:00

07:00-07:40

08:00-12:15

12:30-13:30

14:00-16:00

17:30-19:30

20:00-21:00

21:00



Day 10
13.07.

(Sunday)

Day Activities Period

Breakfast

Departure of participants

Check-out 
from the hotel 
11am

Transfers 
according to 
schedule

Each research excursion will include an interview with an expert in the field as 
preparation for writing the essay.
Each research excursion will result in the writing of an essay by the students of 
the school.



Boka Kotorska 

Stara maslina, Bar

Obod 

Dolina Grebaje

Manastir Ostrog

Skadarsko jezero

Lovćen i Cetinje 

Duklja

Crvena stijena

SUMMER SCHOOL UDG
„THE HISTORY OF THE FUTURE”

Theme for 2025: Culture and Innovation



ASU/CINTANA Strategic Partnership

ANSO/China Alliance

UNIADRION Network

UNWTO Organization – World Tourism Organization

BMDA – Baltic Management Development Association

UNAI – The United Nations Academic Impact

Global University Network for Science and Technological Cooperation

Junior Achievement Europe – Junior Achievement Montenegro

UDG within International Networks



UDG within International Networks


